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BP15-006329

BP15-006339

BP15-006359

BP15-006370

BP15-006371

HUMPHREY, ZACKARY LAMONT 7601 KNOX AV S RICHFIELD MN 554237/6/2015 14:11

MAMBOLEO, BENAYAH NYAKUNDI KEN 8421 10 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/3/2015 19:37

GIBSON, ROXANNE ELIZABETH 3843 SNELLING AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554067/2/2015 14:00

PRICE, MAURICE MONDELL 50 78 ST E RICHFIELD MN 554237/2/2015 14:30

MARTIN, ALLEN PAUL 5950 PENN AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554197/3/2015 00:34

VIDEEN, LAUREEN MARIE 11372 JERSEY RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554387/3/2015 12:50

Name

( Last 7 Days )

BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING

BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING

THEFT-VEH-UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEH

CRIMINAL DAMAGE VEH-TAMPERING WITH MOTOR VEHICLE-RIDE IN/ON-W/O OWNER PERMISSION

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-ZERO TOLERANCE-UNDERAGE DRINKING AND DRIVING

TRAF-NO PROOF INSURANCE
TRAF-OBSTRUCTED LICENSE PLATE COVER

Age
118

Age

Age

Age
301

Age

Age

26

24

30

37

19

50
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BP15-006372

BP15-006374

BP15-006383

BP15-006400

BP15-006406

OKERMAN, JOAN LOUISE 8001 12 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554257/3/2015 17:50

WILCOX, KELLI MAE 8357 116 WAY N CHAMPLIN MN 553167/3/2015 18:43

PAYAN GIL, MUCIO 6301 XERXES AV S RICHFIELD MN 554237/3/2015 20:09

ADAMS, JEAN MARIE 4705 5 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554197/3/2015 23:45

SEARS, MICHAEL ANDREW 6840 BUCKINGHAM CRT WOODBURY MN 551257/4/2015 12:20

TARANGO, ENGILBERT 10501 BLOOMINGTON FRWY E BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/4/2015 17:00

Name

( Last 7 Days )

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED I, II, III OR IV - FELONY

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE

GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
CONT SUBST-POSSESS SCHED I, II, III OR IV - FELONY

INDECENT EXPOSURE-PROCURE ANOTHER
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Age
8

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

58

20

39

39

48

34
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629-75-2-D

171-24-3
169-797-2

169-797-2

588-20-1

171-24-3
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169-797-2
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588-20-1
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BP15-006418

BP15-006420

BP15-006432

BP15-006441

BP15-006442

BP15-006443

MATEEN, FREDRICK WALEED 9935 BRIAR RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554377/5/2015 02:00

MFON, VINCENT M 2150 WILSON AV ST PAUL MN 551197/5/2015 03:05

MENDEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ANTONELI 5200 102 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554377/5/2015 12:20

PETERSEN, JOSEPH PAUL 15520 GLEASON LAKE DR PLYMOUTH MN 554477/5/2015 17:20

BENNING, JULIAN DION 5757 SANDER DR MINNEAPOLIS MN 554177/5/2015 18:10

Name

( Last 7 Days )

DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-NO CONTACT ORDER WITHIN 10 YRS OF 2 OR MORE CONVICTION OR 

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION
TRAF-MOTORCYCLE-NO EYE PROTECTION/HEADGEAR 
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

Age
202

Age
321

Age
220

Age

Age

46

26

20

22

58
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BP15-006453

BP15-006460

BP15-006478

BP15-006481

BP15-006493

POTTER, DEVIN CHARLES 6124 73 AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554297/5/2015 19:31

MILLER, CHAD STEVEN 236 CLIFTON AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554037/6/2015 03:10

WILSTERMANN, DEBRA MARIE NPA <null> MN NA7/6/2015 01:52

THOMPSON, DYLAN GENE 6108 58 ST W SIOUX FALLS SD 571067/6/2015 17:40

CHARPENTIER, SHERRY LYNN 1103 80 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/6/2015 19:20

OLSEN, DANIEL PARK 5220 102 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554377/7/2015 06:00

Name

( Last 7 Days )

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-GM-LAWFUL EXECUTION LEGAL PROCESS
TRESPASS-REFUSING TO LEAVE UPON LAWFUL DEMAND

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE ORDER FOR PROTECTION-MISDEMEANOR

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER - NOT IN VEHICLE-MS
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
204

Age
204

21

40

50

20

27

30
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BP15-006496

BP15-006519

BP15-006521

BP15-006526

BP15-006527

SCHELLER, TAYLOR JAMES 1410 FERRY RD ANOKA MN 553037/7/2015 08:38

DOTSON, ARMANI SHAKI 1931 BROADWAY AV W MINNEAPOLIS MN 554117/7/2015 16:20

FORD, ANGELIQUE LAJOIA 41 12 ST N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554037/7/2015 15:30

WALKER, BILLY RAY 8925 WENTWORTH AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/7/2015 05:58

MCGUIRE, JESSICA MYRA 850 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/7/2015 17:30

JOHNSON, DEWAYNE JOSEPH 10141 COUNTRY CLUB CRV WOODBURY MN 551297/7/2015 19:16

MCMURRAY, YESHIM MELISSA 13201 ABERDEEN ST NE BLAINE MN 554497/7/2015 19:47

Name

( Last 7 Days )

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-MS-LAWFUL EXECUTION LEGAL PROCESS

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

Age

Age
416

Age

Age

Age
1

Age

Age

24

18

19

22

21

48

30
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BP15-006533

BP15-006538

BP15-006539

BP15-006542

BP15-006548

LABARGE, FRED 8606 ELLIOT AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/7/2015 20:50

WISNIEWSKI, DAVID MARK 100 97 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554207/7/2015 23:00

WALZ, BRADLEY ALLEN 2245 SNELLING AV N ROSEVILLE MN 551137/8/2015 02:26

HUBBARD, JOSEPH TAJA 12005 LARCH LN N PLYMOUTH MN 554417/8/2015 06:36

PETTIS, SHAYLE MARIE 5429 49 AV N CRYSTAL MN 554297/8/2015 07:30

Name

( Last 7 Days )

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

DISTURB-INTERFERE WITH 911 CALL-GM
ASSAULT-DOM ASSAULT-GROSS MISD

GOVT-INTENT TO OBSTRUCT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER - NOT IN VEHICLE-MS
THEFT-VEH MOTOR VEHICLE

THEFT-VEH MOTOR VEHICLE

Age

Age
13

Age
108

Age
205

Age

18

53

40

19

22
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End of Report

MORGAN, SHAUNA ANNE 15 NOD BROOK DR SIMSBURY CT 060707/8/2015 15:16

Name

( Last 7 Days )

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

Age 29


